
Cross Départemental 18

AVORD

Classement par équipe : Lycées Mixtes 14 Equipes classées

Nom Prénom Pts Pla Cat Nom Prénom PtsCatPla

1 Lycée Jacques Coeur Bourges
2

2

MAIAUX julie

DAMASSE nathan

RETAILLEAU elisa

3,333

4,081

6,666

7

3

PLANCHE gabin

MAUPETIT nino

14,285

15,000

1
43,365

(AS 18003)

1Place Etab : Orléans-Tours
5 CANTIN camille

CF

CG

CF

CG

JG

CFPts

2 Lycée Marguerite de Navarre 
Bourges 3

3

SCHMITT martin

FRASSATI joseph

SIGNARBIEUX meli

2,040

6,122

10,000

2

4

BURGOS-FARGEA

GINALHAC maé

12,500

13,333

1
43,995

(AS 18002)

2Place Etab : Orléans-Tours
9 CHESTRIER clovis

CG

CG

CF

JF

CF

CGPts

3 Lycée privé Sainte-Marie 
Bourges 1

5

GUICHARD louka

GAUGRY marie

GODELU-ESTEVE 

5,000

6,250

10,204

6

3

DIOP kenzo

BARONNET pollyan

12,244

18,750

1
52,448

(AS 18006)

3Place Etab : Orléans-Tours
12 DZOMO-TENDEM

JG

JF

CG

CG

JF

CGPts

4 Lycée Henri Alain-Fournier 
Bourges 4

6

BRAS timeo

ATMANI adem

THIBAUDAT mae

10,000

20,000

20,000

11

8

LAUVERJAT victor

GORLICKY maelyss

22,448

26,666

2
99,114

(AS 18001)

4Place Etab : Orléans-Tours
13 BORE sacha

JG

JG

CF

CG

CF

CGPts

5 Lycée privé Sainte-Marie 
Bourges 2 5

14

DZOMO-TENDEM

DE MEYER pierre

DE LAGARDE engu

24,489

25,000

28,571

9

5

BUSO charlotte

GUILLEUX mathilde

30,000

31,250

12
139,310

(AS 18006)

5Place Etab : Orléans-Tours
16 BERGER olivier

CG

JG

CG

CF

JF

CGPts

6 Lycée Jacques Coeur Bourges 2
7

6

CANTIN camille

LESPLINGUIES lili

STROBEL audric

16,666

23,333

30,000

10

27

PIOVANO léane

PRUD'HOMME theo

33,333

55,102

5
158,434

(AS 18003)

6Place Etab : Orléans-Tours
11 PROFFIT juliette

CF

CF

JG

CF

CG

CFPts

7 Lycée privé Sainte-Marie 
Bourges 3 6

19

BERGER olivier

LAUZET astrid

BILLOD baptiste

32,653

37,500

38,775

13

7

GASSIPARD morga

LAFONT madeleine

43,333

43,750

16
196,011

(AS 18006)

7Place Etab : Orléans-Tours
14 CEUS léana

CG

JF

CG

CF

JF

CFPts

8 Lycée Marguerite de Navarre 
Bourges 2 10

8

CHESTRIER clovis

BOILEAU arthur

CRAVEIRO lucie

18,367

20,408

50,000

16

17

LALANDE clarisse

LALANDE elodie

53,333

56,666

9
198,774

(AS 18002)

8Place Etab : Orléans-Tours
20 PICY fanny

CG

CG

JF

CF

CF

CFPts

9 Lycée Henri Alain-Fournier 
Bourges 2 12

21

BORE sacha

DOIREAU eleonore

LEPOUTRE méric

26,530

40,000

42,857

15

26

MICAT mathilde

GEORGES louis

50,000

53,061

13
212,448

(AS 18001)

9Place Etab : Orléans-Tours
30 LIREAU maxence

CG

CF

CG

CF

CG

CGPts

10 Lycée polyvalent Jean Moulin 
Saint-Amand-Montrond 4

20

SIGALAS brewen

GUILLOT charlize

CHIARUZZI romain

16,326

25,000

40,816

21

17

MONSEAU clémen

HOAREAU jordan

70,000

85,000

8
237,142

(AS 18028)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 1 Orléans-Tours

CG

JF

CG

CF

JG

Pts

11 Lycée privé Sainte-Marie 
Bourges 4 23

24

CEUS léana

PERDEREAU matt

BERNE félix

46,666

46,938

48,979

9

32

BIDON-PARARD leï

BAUDONNIERE pa

56,250

65,306

14
264,139

(AS 18006)

10Place Etab : Orléans-Tours
42 GUERAUD augusti

CF

CG

CG

JF

CG

CGPts

12 Lycée d'enseignement général et 
technologique agri 7

8

VILDY antonin

POLLET matthieu

LADANNE jules

34,693

35,000

40,000

24

14

LE JULIEN alyssa

RICHARD Émilie

80,000

87,500

17
277,193

(AS 18005)

11Place Etab : Orléans-Tours
12 DEMOUSTIER noe

CG

JG

JG

CF

JF

JGPts

13 Lycée Henri Alain-Fournier 
Bourges 3 10

11

LIREAU maxence

BIZON laura

LELIÈVRE juliane

61,224

62,500

68,750

22

45

TRIOLIER lily-rose

GODON alex

73,333

91,836

30
357,643

(AS 18001)

12Place Etab : Orléans-Tours
12 FOURNIER charlise

CG

JF

JF

CF

CG

JFPts

1/229/11/2023 20:00
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14 Lycée d'enseignement général et 
technologique agri 13

33

DEMOUSTIER noe

BISUTTI enzo

DUCHESNE nicolas

60,000

65,000

67,346

27

15

MIAN elyne

DUBREU juliette

90,000

93,750

12
376,096

(AS 18005)

13Place Etab : Orléans-Tours
14 BARRAT loan

JG

JG

CG

CF

JF

JGPts

2/229/11/2023 20:00


